
CTTMA Attendee List: Italian Wine Tasting, Dining Networking at the Blue Lemon, Westport, CT April 13, 2015

Last Name First Name Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Agostino Alicia Director of Operations Aptiviti, Inc. 129 West 29th Street New York NY 10001 (646) 403-3779 alicia.agostino@gmail.com
Aurelia Ralph VP of Business Development Summit Financial Resources LP 1348 Nichols Ave Stratford CT 06614-2626 (203) 377-1527 raurelia@summitfr.com
Austin Liz Partner Pullman & Comley LLC PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2243 eaustin@pullcom.com
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-2216 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
Birney Patrick Partner Robinson & Cole LLP One Boston Place Fl 25 Boston MA 02108-4404 (617) 557-5951 pbirney@rc.com
Cohen Josh Attorney Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Colgan Bob Managing Partner Liquid Capital Partners 265 Post Rd W Westport CT 06880-4746 (203) 454-1484 bcolgan@liquidcapitalcorp.com
Filardi, Jr. Charles Filardi Law Offices LLC 65 Trumbull Street New Haven CT 06510 (203) 562-8588 charles@filardi-law.com
Filkoff Roy Principal Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr South Windsor CT 06074-1551 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Goldman Irve Partner Pullman & Comley PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2213 igoldman@pullcom.com
Grossarth Jessica Partner Pullman & Comley LLC PO Box 7006 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06601-7006 (203) 330-2215 jgrossarth@pullcom.com
Hazzard Brent Managing Director GE Capital 201 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851-1056 (203) 956-4034 brent.hazzard@ge.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Ledin Alexander Principal Maratono LLC 24 Roy St # 344 Seattle WA 98109-4018 (206) 452-3451 aledin@maratono.com
Maksimow Alexandra Citi alexandra.maksimow@citi.com
Maksimow Christine First Republic cmaksimow@firstrepublic.com
McIlroy David Bank of America 1 Landmark Sq Stamford CT 06901 (646) 728-3212 david.mcilroy@baml.com
Novotny Andy Managing Partner Interpro Group LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057-3514 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Pandolfi Michael Rockland Trust Company 11 Old Coach Rd Wilbraham MA 01095-1646 (413) 537-8871 michael.pandolfi@rocklandtrust.com
Pfeiffer Peter Regional Managing Director McGladrey LLP 53 Charter Ridge Dr Sandy Hook CT 06482 (203) 905-5030 peter.pfeiffer@mcgladrey.com
Pignataro Gregory Vice President People's United Bank Business Capital 1 Financial Plz Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 993-7540 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Reuter Ron Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 60 Broad Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Reynolds Steven Business Development Atwell Curtis & Brooks Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514-1718 (516) 622-9030 sreynolds@acbltd.com
Rossi John Senior Vice President NewStar Business Credit 500 Boylston St Ste 1250 Boston MA 02116-3740 (617) 848-2595 jrossi@newstarfin.com
Ryan Patty teamDigital Promotions, Inc. 6 Berkshire Blvd Bethel CT 06801 (203) 546-5000 pryan@teamdigital.com 
Schulwolf Jim Partner Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 (860) 251-5949 jschulwolf@goodwin.com
Skalka Douglas Attorney Neubert Pepe & Monteith PC 195 Church St Fl 13 New Haven CT 06510-2009 (203) 821-2000 dss@npmlaw.com
Sweeney John Attorney Sweeney Legal, LLC Ridgefield CT (203) 216-6877 sweeneylegal@gmail.com
Tancredi Jim Partner Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jtancredi@daypitney.com
Tomace Dorian VP, Enterprise Security Solutions MasterCard (908) 715-6601 dorian_tomace@mastercard.com
Weil Lauri Honored Guest
Weil, CTP Bert Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017-6358 (203) 788-9754 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com
Weinstein, CTP David Senior Vice President Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
Zwerman Evan Vice President Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3238 evan.zwerman@wellsfargo.com
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